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Brian Poskaitis Senior Vice President, Fleet Operations +1 410 347 4703 +1 410 347 5550 bposkaitis@register-iri.com

Patrick Horan Senior Flag State Specialist +1 410 347 4703 +1 410 347 5550 phoran@register-iri.com

Vessel Administration vesdoc@register-iri.com

David Cummins Senior Vice President, Vessel
Administration +1 703 620 4880 +1 703 476 8522 dcummins@register-iri.com

BALTIMORE inspections@register-iri.com

Hans Molver Senior Vice President, Investigations +1 703 620 4880 +1 703 476 8522 hmolver@register-iri.com

Jacob Polderman Senior Marine Technical Advisor +1 703 620 4880 +1 703 476 8522 jpolderman@register-iri.com

Technical technical@register-iri.com

Brian Bubar Marine Technical Advisor +1 703 620 4880 +1 703 476 8522 bbubar@register-iri.com

Ship Security shipsecurity@register-iri.com

Evan Curt Ship Security Manager +1 703 620 4880 +1 703 476 8522 ecurt@register-iri.com

Captain David Freer Vice President, Seafarers' Documentation +1 703 620 4880 +1 703 476 8522 dfreer@register-iri.com

Laura Russell Vice President, Seafarers' Documentation
Production +1 703 620 4880 +1 703 476 8522 lrussell@register-iri.com

Captain Robert Fay Senior Vice President, Maritime Operations +1 703 620 4880 +1 703 476 8522 rfay@register-iri.com

Judy Ford Seafarers' Documentation Production
Coordinator +1 703 620 4880 +1 703 476 8522 jford@register-iri.com

Angela Plott Maritime Administration Liaison +1 703 620 4880 +1 703 476 8522 aplott@register-iri.com

Seafarers' Documentation seafarers@register-iri.com

Regulatory Affairs regulatoryaffairs@register-iri.com

Captain Thomas Heinan Senior Vice President, Maritime
Administration +1 703 620 4880 +1 703 476 8522 theinan@register-iri.com

Radio radio@register-iri.com

Naresh Santram Vice President, Radio +1 703 620 4880 +1 703 476 8522 nsantram@register-iri.com

Quality Assurance radio@register-iri.com

Captain Robert Lorigan Senior Vice President, Quality Assurance +1 703 620 4880 +1 703 476 8522 rlorigan@register-iri.com

John Gallagher Senior Vice President, Client Relations +1 703 620 4880 +1 703 476 8522 jgallagher@register-iri.com

Laura Sherman Director, Marketing & Communications / 
Operations Technology Officer +1 703 620 4880 +1 703 476 8522 lsherman@register-iri.com

Meredith Kirby General Counsel +1 703 620 4880 +1 703 476 8522 mkirby@register-iri.com

Marketing & Communications marketing@register-iri.com

Legal legal@register-iri.com

Alan Blume Marine Investigations Manager +1 703 620 4880 +1 703 476 8522 ablume@register-iri.com

Tanya Lawson Assistant Vice President, Corporate +1 703 620 4880 +1 703 476 8522 tlawson@register-iri.com

Investigations investigations@register-iri.com

Denise Francis Vice President, Corporate +1 703 620 4880 +1 703 476 8522 dfrancis@register-iri.com

Jarret Laskey Corporate Collections Coordinator +1 703 620 4880 +1 703 476 8522 corpaccounting@register-iri.com

kmckay@register-iri.com

kpearson@register-iri.com

Corporate Services corp@register-iri.com

Keischa McKay

Karen Pearson

Accounting Assistant

Accounting Supervisor

+1 703 620 4880

+1 703 620 4880

Email
NORTH / SOUTH AMERICA

Title Phone Fax.Name

info@register-iri.com
accounting@register-iri.com

Michael Wu Accounting Manager +1 703 620 4880 +1 703 476 8522 jsarmad@register-iri.com

HEADQUARTERS (WASHINGTON, DC / RESTON)
Accounting

+1 703 476 8522

+1 703 476 8522
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Elizabeth Bouchard Senior Vice President, Regulatory
Administration +1 703 620 4880 +1 703 476 8522 ebouchard@register-iri.com

John Ramage Chief Operating Officer +44 20 7638 4748 +44 20 7382 7820 jramage@register-iri.com

Bianka Konieczny Senior Vessel Registration Administrator +49 40 361 6681 30 +49 40 361 6681 39 bkonieczny@register-iri.com

HAMBURG hamburg@register-iri.com

Gunnar Georgs Regional Manager +49 40 361 6681 30 +49 40 361 6681 39 ggeorgs@register-iri.com

Patrick Bachofner Director, Business Development +44 22 310 64 54 +41 22 310 64 55 pbachofner@register-iri.com

Yasmine Cachin Vessel Registration Specialist +44 22 310 64 54 +41 22 310 64 55 ycachin@register-iri.com

Captain Amarjit Kauchhur Vice President, Middle East /
Regional Manager +971 4 3379974 +971 4 3379552 akauchhur@register-iri.com

GENEVA geneva@register-iri.com

EUROPE / AFRICA / MIDDLE EAST / INDIAN SUBCONTINENT
DUBAI dubai@register-iri.com

Anil Jain Safety & Technical Manager +971 4 3379974 +971 4 3379552 ajain@register-iri.com

RIO DE JANEIRO rio@register-iri.com
Captain Luiz Augusto O. de
Freitas Vice President, South America +55 21 2525 5218 +55 21 2524 5219 lfreitas@register-iri.com

NEW YORK (MIDTOWN) newyork@register-iri.com

Sophia Gangei Senior Vessel Registration Coordinator +1 212 486 0042 +1 212 486 5313 sgangei@register-iri.com

Eric Linsner General Manager, LNG / LPG Specialist +1 646 499 5910 +1 212 248 7290 elinsner@register-iri.com

David Wamsley Senior Vice President, Maritime Services +1 646 499 5910 +1 212 248 7290 dwamsley@register-iri.com

Paul Hormann Flag State Specialist +1 646 499 5910 +1 212 248 7290 phormann@register-iri.com

NEW YORK (DOWNTOWN)

LONG BEACH longbeach@register-iri.com

Alison Wilson Senior International Counsel,
Head of Office +1 562 901 6919 +1 562 901 6828 awilson@register-iri.com

Charles McHardy Senior Vice President, Technical & Gulf Coast 
Operations +1 713 627 9955 +1 713 627 9949

mmanning@register-iri.com

jmaupin@register-iri.com

cmchardy@register-iri.com

Mike Manning Vice President, Offshore Operations +1 713 627 9955 +1 713 627 9949

James Maupin Deputy Fleet Operations Manager +1 713 627 9955 +1 713 627 9949

Gloria Santos Assistant Vice President, Vessel
Registration +1 954 763 7775 +1 954 763 7445 gsantos@register-iri.com

HOUSTON houston@register-iri.com

Davis Kong Fleet Operations Manager +1 954 763 7775 +1 954 763 7445 dkong@register-iri.com

Diego Ramirez General Manager +1 954 763 7775 +1 954 763 7445 dramirez@register-iri.com

Cisilia Jean Corporate Specialist +1 954 763 7775 +1 954 763 7445 cjean@register-iri.com

Wendy Jones Seafarers' Documentation Production
Manager +1 954 763 7775 +1 954 763 7445 wjones@register-iri.com

Captain John Hafner Vice President, Seafarers' Manning &
Training +1 954 763 7775 +1 954 763 7445 jhafner@register-iri.com

Ionna Hernandez Business Development Manager, Yachts +1 954 763 7775 +1 954 763 7445 ihernandez@register-iri.com

FT. LAUDERDALE ftlauderdale@register-iri.com

Peter Chesla Safety & Technical Manager, Yachts +1 954 763 7775 +1 954 763 7445 pchesla@register-iri.com

Name Title Phone Fax. Email

ISTANBUL istanbul@register-iri.com

Captain Ozgur Asik Marine Manager +90 212 244 3109 +90 212 244 5413 oasik@register-iri.com

Basak Gokkilic Business Development Manager +90 212 244 3109 +90 212 244 5413 bgokkilic@register-iri.com

LONDON london@register-iri.com

Simon Bonnett Senior Vice President, Technical +44 20 7638 4748 +44 20 7382 7820 sbonnett@register-iri.com

erichmond@register-iri.com

MUMBAI mumbai@register-iri.com

Captain Sanjay Maini Country Head - India +91 22 4064 1111 +91 22 4064 1110 smaini@register-iri.com

John Taverner General Manager +44 20 7638 4748 +44 20 7382 7820 jtaverner@register-iri.com

Emily Richmond Vessel Registration Manager +1 703 620 4880 +1 703 476 8522
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BUSAN busan@register-iri.com

DALIAN dalian@register-iri.com

101

116

PIRAEUS piraeus@register-iri.com
Name Title Phone Fax. Email

Vasilis Kamitsis Safety & Technical Manager +30 210 4293 223 +30 210 4293 228 vkamitsis@register-iri.com

Sofia Kounia Vessel Registration Manager +30 210 4293 223 +30 210 4293 228 skounia@register-iri.com

Captain Theodore Lalas Fleet Operations Manager +30 210 4293 223 +30 210 4293 228 tlalas@register-iri.com

Vangelis Moutafis Maritime Operations Specialist +30 210 4293 223 +30 210 4293 228 vmoutafis@register-iri.com

Thanos Theocharis Regulatory Affairs, European Liaison +30 210 4293 223 +30 210 4293 228 ttheocharis@register-iri.com

Stella Vatista Seafarers' Documentation Manager +30 210 4293 223 +30 210 4293 228 svatista@register-iri.com

John Xenakoudis Seafarers' Documentation Officer +30 210 4293 223 +30 210 4293 228 jxenakoudis@register-iri.com

Theo Xenakoudis Director, Worldwide Business Operations /
Managing Director +30 210 4293 223 +30 210 4293 228 txenakoudis@register-iri.com

PIRAEUS (HELLAS)

Haroula Kastrinaki Corporate Registration Manager +30 210 4294 404 /
405 +30 210 4293 228

Lucy Mylonaki Marketing Director +30 210 4294 404 /
405 +30 210 4293 228

hkastrin@register-iri.com

lmylonaki@register-iri.com

ROOSENDAAL roosendaal@register-iri.com

Hans Krijger General Manager +31 165 515161 +31 165 511700 hkrijger@register-iri.com

Mark Rijsdijk Safety & Technical Manager +31 165 515161 +31 165 511700 mrijsdijk@register-iri.com

Marc Verburg Fleet Operations Manager, Yachts +31 165 515161 +31 165 511700 mverburg@register-iri.com

ZURICH zurich@register-iri.com

Michael Wyler Managing Director +41 44 268 22 11 +41 44 268 22 12 mwyler@register-iri.com

FAR EAST / AUSTRALIA

Captain Ming Chen Country Head - China +86 411 3989 5698 +86 411 3989 5697 michen@register-iri.com

HONG KONG (HARBOUR CENTRE) hongkong@register-iri.com

Thomas Blenk Safety & Technical Manager +82 5 1934 8003 +82 5 1934 8005 tblenk@register-iri.com

Annie Ng Head of Asia +852 2526 6641 +852 2845 0172 ang@register-iri.com

Captain Greg Copley Fleet Operations Manager +852 2526 6641 +852 2845 0172 gcopley@register-iri.com

Richard Dias Regional Technical Manager +852 2526 6641 +852 2845 0172 rdias@register-iri.com

IMABARI imabari@register-iri.com

Haruna Ono Administrative Officer +81 898 33 3610 +81 898 33 3612 hono@register-iri.com

Winton Porter Business Development Manager +852 2526 6641 +852 2845 0172 wporter@register-iri.com

HONG KONG (TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BUILDING)
Joey Au Seafarers' Documentation Manager +852 3622 2233 +852 3622 3283 jau@register-iri.com

MANILA manila@register-iri.com

Leo Bolivar Country Head - The Philippines +63 917 8109062 +63 2 8019061 lbolivar@register-iri.com

SEOUL seoul@register-iri.com

Mark van der Graaff Fleet Operations & Technical Officer +63 917 8109062 +63 2 8019061 mvdgraff@register-iri.com

Captain Young Kim Representative +82 2 2051 1188 +82 2 2051 1177 ykim@register-iri.com

SHANGHAI shanghai@register-iri.com

Leon Wu Manager +86 21 6341 0219 +86 21 6341 0217 lwu@register-iri.com

TOKYO tokyo@register-iri.com

Masaharu Okamoto Representative +81 3 3508 0801 +81 3 3508 0803 masaharuo@register-iri.com

SINGAPORE singapore@register-iri.com

Jackie Sim Corporate Manager +65 6226 2727 +65 6226 2511 jsim@register-iri.com

Shawn Tan Country Manager +65 6226 2727 +65 6226 2511 stan@register-iri.com


